KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.
ISIN: CA50077N1024

Overview

2024/06/28 21:59:56

Price
1.02 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.00% (0.02)

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 159 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.00 CAD (8,000)
1.03 CAD (113,900)

1.01 CAD
1.02 CAD
0.99 CAD
1.00 CAD
1.006039 CAD
916,846
922,382.60
278
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA50077N1024&ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b728d6547036bcf075e5edfe5ea4f205899575081c0f6efe945c4d18beb404ab&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=222f8032de2f3921c&time=1719790601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69d3a99b67f89616f488d4ef687fe7e57a337102738c5f6794db43ab362a07e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a7f04a32619d7c02&time=1719790601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cd6f19d8a594560e1b756cdd315fd0e6ab4bf508aa1e67daa899fb0b3c80a10&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a6eee55d71b2cf96&time=1719790601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a9b8ad2f1fec2feaa618ef4eb7567be497021f3781c61b588662da1e6fa99d4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df5a8ccd462de775a&time=1719790601&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4330d6500c37cc33143e387a3f6d656f69903307a28be769c6c1267c69aad8cf&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d8b045088ef3e93b&time=1719790601&tool=RSC

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Details

2024/06/28 21:59:56

Price
1.02 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.00% (0.02)

ISIN CA50077N1024
Symbol PNG
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 159 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.00 CAD (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.03 CAD (113,900)
Open 1.01 CAD
High 1.02 CAD
Low 0.99 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.00 CAD
VWAP 1.006039 CAD
Volume (pcs) 916,846
Trading volume 922,382.60
Number of trades 278
Last size 20,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.24% +100.00% +70.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.35 +0.51 +0.42
Beta 0.93 0.73 0.83
Volatility 48.44 54.67 53.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 0.694 EUR
28

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:59 1.02 CAD

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 0.682 EUR
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.672 EUR
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.67 EUR

1.15 CAD (2024/04/03
0.62 CAD (2024/01/02
1.15 CAD (2024/04/03
0.35 CAD (2023/08/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.98 CAD (532,804
0.99 CAD (504,212
1.00 CAD (594,879

)
)
)
0.72 CAD (384,567)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
11

278
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38062145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242152584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201302877

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 21:58 0.7349 USD 0.09 67
Issues 28
Berlin 2024/06/ 20:22 0.678 EUR 0.00 14
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147118089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024368

KRAKEN ROBOTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KRAKEM

Contact Details
KRAKEN ROBOTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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